Sun Mon Tue Wed Thur
Building Location ID Description Night | Night | Night | Night | Night
Wean Hall 3301 Office X
Wean Hall 3303 Office/Cubicle X
Wean Hall 3305 Office/Cubicle X
Wean Hall 3307 Office/Cubicle X
Wean Hall 3309 Office/Cubicle X
Wean Hall 3311 Office/Cubicle X
Wean Hall 3313 Office/Cubicle X
Wean Hall 3315 Office/Cubicle X
Wean Hall 3317 Office/Cubicle X
Wean Hall 3319 Office/Cubicle X
Wean Hall 3321 Office/Cubicle X
Wean Hall 3323 Office/Cubicle X
Wean Hall 3408 Office/Cubicle X
Wean Hall 3702 Office/Cubicle X
Wean Hall 3704 Office/Cubicle X
Wean Hall 3706 Office/Cubicle X
Wean Hall 3708 Office/Cubicle X
Wean Hall 3710 Office/Cubicle X
Wean Hall 3711 Office/Cubicle X
Wean Hall 3712 Office/Cubicle X
Wean Hall 3713 Office/Cubicle X
Wean Hall 3714 Office/Cubicle X
Wean Hall 3715 Office/Cubicle X
Wean Hall 3716 Office/Cubicle X
Wean Hall 3717 Office/Cubicle X
Wean Hall 3718 Office/Cubicle X
Wean Hall 3719 Office/Cubicle X
Wean Hall 3721 Office/Cubicle X
Wean Hall 3723 Office/Cubicle X
Wean Hall 4402 Office X
Wean Hall 4404 Office X
Wean Hall 4406 Office X
Wean Hall 7324 Office X
Wean Hall 8018 Office X
Wean Hall 8019 Office X
Wean Hall 8020 Office X
Wean Hall 8021 Office X
Wean Hall 8101 Office X
Wean Hall 8102 Office X

1/10



Wean Hall
Wean Hall
Wean Hall
Wean Hall
Wean Hall
Wean Hall
Wean Hall
Wean Hall
Wean Hall
Wean Hall
Wean Hall
Wean Hall
Wean Hall
Wean Hall
Wean Hall
Wean Hall
Wean Hall
Wean Hall
Wean Hall
Wean Hall
Wean Hall
Wean Hall
Wean Hall
Wean Hall
Wean Hall
Wean Hall
Wean Hall
Wean Hall
Wean Hall
Wean Hall
Wean Hall
Wean Hall
Wean Hall
Wean Hall
Wean Hall
Wean Hall
Wean Hall
Wean Hall
Wean Hall
Wean Hall
Wean Hall

8104
8105
8106
8107
8108
8109
8110
8112
8113
8114
8115
8116
8117
8119
8121
8122
8123
8124
8125
8126
8127
8128
8130
8202
8204
8205
8206
8207
8208
8209
8211
8212
8213
8214
8215
8216
8218
8301
8303
8305
8307

Office
Office
Office
Office
Office
Office
Office
Office
Office
Office
Office
Office
Office
Office
Office
Office
Office
Office
Office
Office
Office
Office
Office
Office
Office
Office
Office
Office
Office
Office
Office
Office
Office
Office
Office
Office
Office/Cubicle
Office
Office
Office
Office

Dad Bad B Bl Bl Bl Bt Bad B Bl Bl Bl Bl Bt Bt Bad Bl Bl Bt Bl ot Bt Bt Bt Bt Bt Bt Bt B B B Bt Bt Bt Bt B4 B B Y B Y Bt B

2/10



Wean Hall
Wean Hall
Wean Hall
Wean Hall
Wean Hall
Wean Hall
Wean Hall
Wean Hall
Wean Hall
Wean Hall
Wean Hall
Wean Hall
Wean Hall
Wean Hall
Wean Hall
Wean Hall
Wean Hall
Wean Hall
Wean Hall
Wean Hall
Wean Hall
Wean Hall
Wean Hall
Wean Hall
Wean Hall
Wean Hall
Wean Hall
Wean Hall
Wean Hall
Wean Hall
Wean Hall
Wean Hall
Wean Hall
Wean Hall
Wean Hall
Wean Hall
Wean Hall
Wean Hall
Wean Hall
Wean Hall
Wean Hall

8309
8311
8313
8315
8319
8322
8324
8402
8404
8406
8408
8410
8412
8414
8416
8418
8419
8420
8421
8422
8424
3102
3105
3107
3108
3110
3111
3112
3116
3119
3120
3122
3124
3126
3128
3130
3202
3204
3205
3206
3207

Office
Office
Office
Office
Office
Office
Office
Office
Office
Office
Office
Office
Office
Office
Office
Office
Office
Office
Office
Office
Office
Office/Cubicle
Office
Office
Office/Cubicle
Office/Cubicle
Office/Cubicle
Office/Cubicle
Office/Cubicle
Office/Cubicle
Office/Cubicle
Office/Cubicle
Office/Cubicle
Office/Cubicle
Office/Cubicle
Office/Cubicle
Office/Cubicle
Office/Cubicle
Office/Cubicle
Office/Cubicle
Office/Cubicle

SIS XXX XX XXX X XXX XX

XX XX XXX XX XXX XX XX XX

3/10



Wean Hall
Wean Hall
Wean Hall
Wean Hall
Wean Hall
Wean Hall
Wean Hall
Wean Hall
Wean Hall
Wean Hall
Wean Hall
Wean Hall
Wean Hall
Wean Hall
Wean Hall
Wean Hall
Wean Hall
Wean Hall
Wean Hall
Wean Hall
Wean Hall
Wean Hall
Wean Hall
Wean Hall
Wean Hall
Wean Hall
Wean Hall
Wean Hall
Wean Hall
Wean Hall
Wean Hall
Wean Hall
Wean Hall
Wean Hall
Wean Hall
Wean Hall
Wean Hall
Wean Hall
Wean Hall
Wean Hall
Wean Hall

3208
3209
3210
3211
3212
3214
3215
3216
3218
3220
4220
7101
7102
7104
7105
7106
7107
7108
7109
7110
7112
7113
7114
7115
7116
7117
7120
7121
7122
7123
7124
7125
7126
7127
7128
7130
7202
7204
7205
7206
7207

Office/Cubicle
Office/Cubicle
Office/Cubicle
Office/Cubicle
Office/Cubicle
Office/Cubicle
Office/Cubicle
Office/Cubicle
Office/Cubicle
Office/Cubicle
Office
Office
Office
Office
Office
Office/Cubicle
Office
Office
Office
Office
Office
Office
Office
Office
Office
Office
Office/Cubicle
Office
Office
Office
Office
Office
Office
Office
Office
Office
Office
Office
Office
Office
Office

Dol Bl Bl Bad Bad Bad Bl Bt Bad Bad Bl Bt Pad Bal Badl Bl Bt Bal Bal Bt Bt Pad Bad Dol Bt Bt Ba ¥ Bal Bt Bt Pad Bal Bl Bl B B Bt Bt B Y Bt B

4/10



Wean Hall
Wean Hall
Wean Hall
Wean Hall
Wean Hall
Wean Hall
Wean Hall
Wean Hall
Wean Hall
Wean Hall
Wean Hall
Wean Hall
Wean Hall
Wean Hall
Wean Hall
Wean Hall
Wean Hall
Wean Hall
Wean Hall
Wean Hall
Wean Hall
Wean Hall
Wean Hall
Wean Hall
Wean Hall
Wean Hall
Wean Hall
Wean Hall
Wean Hall
Wean Hall
Wean Hall
Wean Hall
Wean Hall
Wean Hall
Wean Hall
Wean Hall
Wean Hall
Wean Hall
Wean Hall
Wean Hall
Wean Hall

7208
7209
7211
7212
7213
7214
7215
7216
7219
7301
7303
7305
7307
7309
7311
7313
7315
7319
7325
7327
7402
7404
7406
7408
7410
7412
7414
7416
7418
7419
7420
7421
7422
6101
6102
6104
6105
6106
6107
6108
6109

Office
Office
Office
Office
Office
Office
Office
Office
Office
Office
Office
Office
Office
Office
Office
Office
Office
Office
Office
Office
Office
Office
Office
Office
Office
Office
Office
Office
Office
Office
Office
Office
Office
Office
Office
Office
Office
Office/Cubicle
Office
Office
Office

Do Bad Bl Bl Bl Bad B Bl Bt Bl Bl Bad Bad Bad Bad Bad Bt Bl Bl B Bad Bt Bt Bt Bt Bt Bl Bl Bl Pt Bt Bt B

XX XXX XXX

5/10



Wean Hall
Wean Hall
Wean Hall
Wean Hall
Wean Hall
Wean Hall
Wean Hall
Wean Hall
Wean Hall
Wean Hall
Wean Hall
Wean Hall
Wean Hall
Wean Hall
Wean Hall
Wean Hall
Wean Hall
Wean Hall
Wean Hall
Wean Hall
Wean Hall
Wean Hall
Wean Hall
Wean Hall
Wean Hall
Wean Hall
Wean Hall
Wean Hall
Wean Hall
Wean Hall
Wean Hall
Wean Hall
Wean Hall
Wean Hall
Wean Hall
Wean Hall
Wean Hall
Wean Hall
Wean Hall
Wean Hall
Wean Hall

6110
6111
6112
6113
6114
6116
6117
6119
6121
6122
6123
6124
6126
6127
6128
6130
6201
6202
6203
6204
6205
6206
6207
6208
6209
6211
6212
6213
6214
6215
6216
6218
6219
6301
6303
6305
6307
6309
6311
6313
6315

Office
Office
Office
Office
Office
Office
Office
Office
Office
Office
Office
Office
Office
Office
Office
Office
Office
Office
Office
Office
Office
Office
Office
Office
Office
Office
Office
Office
Office
Office
Office
Office
Office
Office
Office
Office
Office
Office
Office
Office
Office

Pad Pad B Bl Bl Bt Bt Bad B Bl Bl Bl Bl Bt Bt Bad Bl Bl Bt Bl Bt Bt B Bt Bl Bl Bt Bt B B B Bt Bt Bt B Bl Bl B Y B Bt B

6/10



Wean Hall
Wean Hall
Wean Hall
Wean Hall
Wean Hall
Wean Hall
Wean Hall
Wean Hall
Wean Hall
Wean Hall
Wean Hall
Wean Hall
Wean Hall
Wean Hall
Wean Hall
Wean Hall
Wean Hall
Wean Hall
Wean Hall
Wean Hall
Wean Hall
Wean Hall
Wean Hall
Wean Hall
Wean Hall
Wean Hall
Wean Hall
Wean Hall
Wean Hall
Wean Hall
Wean Hall
Wean Hall
Wean Hall
Wean Hall
Wean Hall
Wean Hall
Wean Hall
Wean Hall
Wean Hall
Wean Hall
Wean Hall

6319
6322
6324
6325
6332
6402
6404
6406
6408
6410
6412
6414
6416
6418
6419
6420
6421
6422
3327
3503
3703
3705
3707
4101
4103
4104
4105
4106
4107
4108
4109
4110
4111
4112
4113
4114
4116
4117
4119
4121
4123

Office
Office
Office
Office
Office
Office
Office
Office
Office
Office
Office
Office
Office
Office
Office
Office
Office
Office
Office/Cubicle
Office/Cubicle
Office/Cubicle
Office/Cubicle
Office/Cubicle
Office
Office
Office
Office
Office
Office
Office
Office
Office
Office
Office
Office
Office
Office
Office
Office
Office
Office

I XXX XXX

XXX XX XX XX XXX XX XXX XX

7110



Wean Hall
Wean Hall
Wean Hall
Wean Hall
Wean Hall
Wean Hall
Wean Hall
Wean Hall
Wean Hall
Wean Hall
Wean Hall
Wean Hall
Wean Hall
Wean Hall
Wean Hall
Wean Hall
Wean Hall
Wean Hall
Wean Hall
Wean Hall
Wean Hall
Wean Hall
Wean Hall
Wean Hall
Wean Hall
Wean Hall
Wean Hall
Wean Hall
Wean Hall
Wean Hall
Wean Hall
Wean Hall
Wean Hall
Wean Hall
Wean Hall
Wean Hall
Wean Hall
Wean Hall
Wean Hall
Wean Hall
Wean Hall

4125
4126
4127
4128
4130
4201
4202
4203
4204
4205
4206
4207
4208
4209
4210
4211
4212
4213
4216
4218
4301
4303
4305
4307
4309
4311
4313
4315
4317
4319
4321
4323
4604
4606
4608
4610
4612
4614
4617
4618
4619

Office
Office
Office
Office
Office
Office
Office
Office
Office
Office
Office
Office
Office
Office
Office
Office
Office
Office
Office
Office
Office
Office
Office
Office
Office
Office
Office
Office
Office
Office
Office
Office
Office
Office
Office
Office
Office
Office
Office
Office
Office

Dad Pad Bad Bad B ot Bt Bad Bad Bad Bl Bl Bl Bl Bad Bad Badl Bt Bt Bl Bad Bad Bad Bt Bt Bl Bt Bl Bad Bad Bad Bt Bt Bt Bt Bt Bt B Y B Y Bt B

8/10



Wean Hall
Wean Hall
Wean Hall
Wean Hall
Wean Hall
Wean Hall
Wean Hall
Wean Hall
Wean Hall
Wean Hall
Wean Hall
Wean Hall
Wean Hall
Wean Hall
Wean Hall
Wean Hall
Wean Hall
Wean Hall
Wean Hall
Wean Hall
Wean Hall
Wean Hall
Wean Hall
Wean Hall
Wean Hall
Wean Hall
Wean Hall
Wean Hall
Wean Hall
Wean Hall
Wean Hall
Wean Hall
Wean Hall
Wean Hall
Wean Hall
Wean Hall
Wean Hall
Wean Hall
Wean Hall
Wean Hall
Wean Hall

4620
4621
4622
4624
4701
4701 A
4702
4704
4706
8120
8219
1301
1303
1305
1307
1309
1311
1313
1315
1317
1319
1320 A
1321
1323
1325
1327
2301
2303
2305
2307
2309
2311
2313
2315
2317
2319
2321
2323
5101
5103
5107

Office
Office
Office
Office
Office
Office
Office
Office
Office
Office/Cubicle
Office
Office
Office
Office
Office
Office
Office
Office
Office
Office
Office
Office
Office
Office
Office
Office
Office
Office
Office
Office
Office
Office
Office
Office
Office
Office
Office
Office
Office
Office
Office

XL XX X XXX

Pad Pad P Bl Bt Bl Bt Bad B Bl Bl Bl Bl Bl Bt Bl Bl Bl Bl Bt Bal Bt B Bl Bl Bt Bt Bt B B

9/10



Wean Hall
Wean Hall
Wean Hall
Wean Hall
Wean Hall
Wean Hall
Wean Hall
Wean Hall
Wean Hall
Wean Hall
Wean Hall
Wean Hall
Wean Hall
Wean Hall
Wean Hall
Wean Hall
Wean Hall
Wean Hall
Wean Hall
Wean Hall
Wean Hall
Wean Hall
Wean Hall
Wean Hall
Wean Hall
Wean Hall
Wean Hall
Wean Hall
Wean Hall
Wean Hall
Wean Hall
Wean Hall
Wean Hall
Wean Hall

5109
5111
5113
5115
5116
5117
5119
5120
5121
5122
5123
5124
5125
5126
5130
5206
5210
5212
5215
5216
5220
5222
5301
5303
5307
5309
5311
5313
5315
5317
5319
5321
5325
5327

Office
Office
Office
Office
Office
Office
Office
Office
Office
Office
Office
Office
Office
Office
Office
Office
Office
Office
Office
Office
Office
Office
Office
Office
Office
Office
Office
Office
Office
Office
Office
Office
Office
Office

Pl Bl Bl Bl Bl Bt B Bl Bl Bl Bl Bl Bt Bt B Bl Bt Bl Bt B B B B Bl Bt Bt Bl Bl B Bl B Bl Bt B

10/10



