Building	Location ID	Description	Sun Night	Mon Night	Tue Night	Wed Night	Thur Night
Wean Hall	3301	Office	Х				
Wean Hall	3303	Office/Cubicle	Х				
Wean Hall	3305	Office/Cubicle	Х				
Wean Hall	3307	Office/Cubicle	Х				
Wean Hall	3309	Office/Cubicle	Х				
Wean Hall	3311	Office/Cubicle	Х				
Wean Hall	3313	Office/Cubicle	Х				
Wean Hall	3315	Office/Cubicle	Х				
Wean Hall	3317	Office/Cubicle	Х				
Wean Hall	3319	Office/Cubicle	Х				
Wean Hall	3321	Office/Cubicle	Х				
Wean Hall	3323	Office/Cubicle	Х				
Wean Hall	3408	Office/Cubicle	Х				
Wean Hall	3702	Office/Cubicle	Х				
Wean Hall	3704	Office/Cubicle	Х				
Wean Hall	3706	Office/Cubicle	Х				
Wean Hall	3708	Office/Cubicle	Х				
Wean Hall	3710	Office/Cubicle	Х				
Wean Hall	3711	Office/Cubicle	Х				
Wean Hall	3712	Office/Cubicle	Х				
Wean Hall	3713	Office/Cubicle	Х				
Wean Hall	3714	Office/Cubicle	Х				
Wean Hall	3715	Office/Cubicle	Х				
Wean Hall	3716	Office/Cubicle	Х				
Wean Hall	3717	Office/Cubicle	Х				
Wean Hall	3718	Office/Cubicle	Х				
Wean Hall	3719	Office/Cubicle	Х				
Wean Hall	3721	Office/Cubicle	Х				
Wean Hall	3723	Office/Cubicle	Х				
Wean Hall	4402	Office	Х				
Wean Hall	4404	Office	Х				
Wean Hall	4406	Office	Х				
Wean Hall	7324	Office	х				
Wean Hall	8018	Office	X				
Wean Hall	8019	Office	X				
Wean Hall	8020	Office	X				
Wean Hall	8021	Office	X				
Wean Hall	8101	Office	X				
Wean Hall	8102	Office	X				

Wean Hall	8104	Office
Wean Hall	8105	Office
Wean Hall	8106	Office
Wean Hall	8107	Office
Wean Hall	8108	Office
Wean Hall	8109	Office
Wean Hall	8110	Office
Wean Hall	8112	Office
Wean Hall	8113	Office
Wean Hall	8114	Office
Wean Hall	8115	Office
Wean Hall	8116	Office
Wean Hall	8117	Office
Wean Hall	8119	Office
Wean Hall	8121	Office
Wean Hall	8122	Office
Wean Hall	8123	Office
Wean Hall	8124	Office
Wean Hall	8125	Office
Wean Hall	8126	Office
Wean Hall	8127	Office
Wean Hall	8128	Office
Wean Hall	8130	Office
Wean Hall	8202	Office
Wean Hall	8204	Office
Wean Hall	8205	Office
Wean Hall	8206	Office
Wean Hall	8207	Office
Wean Hall	8208	Office
Wean Hall	8209	Office
Wean Hall	8211	Office
Wean Hall	8212	Office
Wean Hall	8213	Office
Wean Hall	8214	Office
Wean Hall	8215	Office
Wean Hall	8216	Office
Wean Hall	8218	Office/Cubicle
Wean Hall	8301	Office
Wean Hall	8303	Office
Wean Hall	8305	Office
Wean Hall	8307	Office

X I I X I I			
	Х		
	Х		
	Х		
	Х		
	Х		
	Х		
	Х		
	Х		
	Х		
	Х		
	Х		
	Х		
	Х		
	Х		
	Х		
	Х		
	Х		
	Х		
	Х		
	Х		
	Х		
	Х		
	Х		
	Х		
	Х		
	Х		
	Х		
	Х		
	Х		
	Х		
	Х		
	Х		
	Х		
	Х		
X			
X	Х		
X	Х		
X	Х		
X	Х		
X	Х		
	Х		

Wean Hall	8309	Office
Wean Hall	8311	Office
Wean Hall	8313	Office
Wean Hall	8315	Office
Wean Hall	8319	Office
Wean Hall	8322	Office
Wean Hall	8324	Office
Wean Hall	8402	Office
Wean Hall	8404	Office
Wean Hall	8406	Office
Wean Hall	8408	Office
Wean Hall	8410	Office
Wean Hall	8412	Office
Wean Hall	8414	Office
Wean Hall	8416	Office
Wean Hall	8418	Office
Wean Hall	8419	Office
Wean Hall	8420	Office
Wean Hall	8421	Office
Wean Hall	8422	Office
Wean Hall	8424	Office
Wean Hall	3102	Office/Cubicle
Wean Hall	3105	Office
Wean Hall	3107	Office
Wean Hall	3108	Office/Cubicle
Wean Hall	3110	Office/Cubicle
Wean Hall	3111	Office/Cubicle
Wean Hall	3112	Office/Cubicle
Wean Hall	3116	Office/Cubicle
Wean Hall	3119	Office/Cubicle
Wean Hall	3120	Office/Cubicle
Wean Hall	3122	Office/Cubicle
Wean Hall	3124	Office/Cubicle
Wean Hall	3126	Office/Cubicle
Wean Hall	3128	Office/Cubicle
Wean Hall	3130	Office/Cubicle
Wean Hall	3202	Office/Cubicle
Wean Hall	3204	Office/Cubicle
Wean Hall	3205	Office/Cubicle
Wean Hall	3206	Office/Cubicle
Wean Hall	3207	Office/Cubicle

XIIIXII				
X X	Х			
X X	Х			
X X	Х			
X X	Х			
X X	Х			
X X	Х			
X X	Х			
X X	Х			
X X	Х			
X X	Х			
X X	Х			
X X	Х			
X X	Х			
X X	Х			
X X	Х			
X X	Х			
X X	Х			
X X	Х			
X X	Х			
X X	Х			
X X	Х			
		Х		
		Х		
		Х		
		Х		
		Х		
		Х		
		Х		
		Х		
		Х		
		Х		
		Х		
		Х		
		Х		
		Х		
X X X X X X				
X		Х		
X X		Х		
X		Х		
		Х		
		Х		

Wean Hall	3208	Office/Cubicle
Wean Hall	3209	Office/Cubicle
Wean Hall	3210	Office/Cubicle
Wean Hall	3211	Office/Cubicle
Wean Hall	3212	Office/Cubicle
Wean Hall	3214	Office/Cubicle
Wean Hall	3215	Office/Cubicle
Wean Hall	3216	Office/Cubicle
Wean Hall	3218	Office/Cubicle
Wean Hall	3220	Office/Cubicle
Wean Hall	4220	Office
Wean Hall	7101	Office
Wean Hall	7102	Office
Wean Hall	7104	Office
Wean Hall	7105	Office
Wean Hall	7106	Office/Cubicle
Wean Hall	7107	Office
Wean Hall	7108	Office
Wean Hall	7109	Office
Wean Hall	7110	Office
Wean Hall	7112	Office
Wean Hall	7113	Office
Wean Hall	7114	Office
Wean Hall	7115	Office
Wean Hall	7116	Office
Wean Hall	7117	Office
Wean Hall	7120	Office/Cubicle
Wean Hall	7121	Office
Wean Hall	7122	Office
Wean Hall	7123	Office
Wean Hall	7124	Office
Wean Hall	7125	Office
Wean Hall	7126	Office
Wean Hall	7127	Office
Wean Hall	7128	Office
Wean Hall	7130	Office
Wean Hall	7202	Office
Wean Hall	7204	Office
Wean Hall	7205	Office
Wean Hall	7206	Office
Wean Hall	7207	Office

Х		
Х		
Х		
Х		
Х		
Х		
Х		
Х		
Х		
Х		
Х		
Х		
Х		
Х		
Х		
Х		
X		
X		
X		
X		
X		
 X		
X		
Х		
X		
X		
Х		
Х		
Х		
Х		
X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X		
Х		
Х		
Х		
Х		
X X X X X X		
Х		
Х		
Х		
Х		
••		

Wean Hall	7208	Office
Wean Hall	7209	Office
Wean Hall	7211	Office
Wean Hall	7212	Office
Wean Hall	7213	Office
Wean Hall	7214	Office
Wean Hall	7215	Office
Wean Hall	7216	Office
Wean Hall	7219	Office
Wean Hall	7301	Office
Wean Hall	7303	Office
Wean Hall	7305	Office
Wean Hall	7307	Office
Wean Hall	7309	Office
Wean Hall	7311	Office
Wean Hall	7313	Office
Wean Hall	7315	Office
Wean Hall	7319	Office
Wean Hall	7325	Office
Wean Hall	7327	Office
Wean Hall	7402	Office
Wean Hall	7404	Office
Wean Hall	7406	Office
Wean Hall	7408	Office
Wean Hall	7410	Office
Wean Hall	7412	Office
Wean Hall	7414	Office
Wean Hall	7416	Office
Wean Hall	7418	Office
Wean Hall	7419	Office
Wean Hall	7420	Office
Wean Hall	7421	Office
Wean Hall	7422	Office
Wean Hall	6101	Office
Wean Hall	6102	Office
Wean Hall	6104	Office
Wean Hall	6105	Office
Wean Hall	6106	Office/Cubicle
Wean Hall	6107	Office
Wean Hall	6108	Office
Wean Hall	6109	Office

Х		
Х		
Х		
Х		
Х		
Х		
Х		
Х		
 Х		
 Х		
Х		
X		
X		
X		
X		
X		
X		
 X		
 X		
X		-
 X		
 X		
 X		
Х		
X		
Х		
Х		
Х		
X		
Х		
X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X		
Х		
Х		
	Х	
	X X	
	Х	
	X X X X X X	
	Х	
	Х	
	Х	

Wean Hall 6110 Office	
Wean Hall 6111 Office	
Wean Hall 6112 Office	
Wean Hall 6113 Office	
Wean Hall 6114 Office	
Wean Hall 6116 Office	
Wean Hall 6117 Office	
Wean Hall 6119 Office	
Wean Hall 6121 Office	
Wean Hall 6122 Office	
Wean Hall 6123 Office	
Wean Hall 6124 Office	
Wean Hall 6126 Office	
Wean Hall 6127 Office	
Wean Hall 6128 Office	
Wean Hall 6130 Office	
Wean Hall 6201 Office	
Wean Hall 6202 Office	
Wean Hall 6203 Office	
Wean Hall 6204 Office	
Wean Hall 6205 Office	
Wean Hall 6206 Office	
Wean Hall 6207 Office	
Wean Hall 6208 Office	
Wean Hall 6209 Office	
Wean Hall 6211 Office	
Wean Hall 6212 Office	
Wean Hall 6213 Office	
Wean Hall 6214 Office	
Wean Hall 6215 Office	
Wean Hall 6216 Office	
Wean Hall 6218 Office	
Wean Hall 6219 Office	
Wean Hall 6301 Office	
Wean Hall 6303 Office	
Wean Hall 6305 Office	
Wean Hall 6307 Office	
Wean Hall 6309 Office	
Wean Hall 6311 Office	
Wean Hall 6313 Office	
Wean Hall 6315 Office	

Х	
Х	
Х	
Х	
Х	
х	
Х	
Х	
Х	
Х	
Х	
Х	
X	
Х	
X	
X	
X	
X	
X	
X	
X	
X	
X	
X	
X	
X	
X	
X	
X	
X	
X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X	
X	
X	
X	
X	
X	
X	
X	
X X X X X X	
X	
^	

Wean Hall	6319	Office
Wean Hall	6322	Office
Wean Hall	6324	Office
Wean Hall	6325	Office
Wean Hall	6332	Office
Wean Hall	6402	Office
Wean Hall	6404	Office
Wean Hall	6406	Office
Wean Hall	6408	Office
Wean Hall	6410	Office
Wean Hall	6412	Office
Wean Hall	6414	Office
Wean Hall	6416	Office
Wean Hall	6418	Office
Wean Hall	6419	Office
Wean Hall	6420	Office
Wean Hall	6421	Office
Wean Hall	6422	Office
Wean Hall	3327	Office/Cubicle
Wean Hall	3503	Office/Cubicle
Wean Hall	3703	Office/Cubicle
Wean Hall	3705	Office/Cubicle
Wean Hall	3707	Office/Cubicle
Wean Hall	4101	Office
Wean Hall	4103	Office
Wean Hall	4104	Office
Wean Hall	4105	Office
Wean Hall	4106	Office
Wean Hall	4107	Office
Wean Hall	4108	Office
Wean Hall	4109	Office
Wean Hall	4110	Office
Wean Hall	4111	Office
Wean Hall	4112	Office
Wean Hall	4113	Office
Wean Hall	4114	Office
Wean Hall	4116	Office
Wean Hall	4117	Office
Wean Hall	4119	Office
Wean Hall	4121	Office
Wean Hall	4123	Office

	X		
	Х		
	Х		
	Х		
	Х		
	X		
	X		
	X		
	X		
	X		
	X		
├ ── ┼─	X		
├ ── ├ ─	X		
	X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X		
├			
┝──┤─			
	×		
	X	Ň	
		X	
		X	
		X	
		Х	
		Х	
		Х	
		Х	
		Х	
		Х	
		Х	
		Х	
		Х	
		X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X	
		Х	
		Х	
		Х	
		Х	
		X	
		X	
		X	
		X	
		X	
├──		X	
		^	

Wean Hall	4125	Office
Wean Hall	4126	Office
Wean Hall	4127	Office
Wean Hall	4128	Office
Wean Hall	4130	Office
Wean Hall	4201	Office
Wean Hall	4202	Office
Wean Hall	4203	Office
Wean Hall	4204	Office
Wean Hall	4205	Office
Wean Hall	4206	Office
Wean Hall	4207	Office
Wean Hall	4208	Office
Wean Hall	4209	Office
Wean Hall	4210	Office
Wean Hall	4211	Office
Wean Hall	4212	Office
Wean Hall	4213	Office
Wean Hall	4216	Office
Wean Hall	4218	Office
Wean Hall	4301	Office
Wean Hall	4303	Office
Wean Hall	4305	Office
Wean Hall	4307	Office
Wean Hall	4309	Office
Wean Hall	4311	Office
Wean Hall	4313	Office
Wean Hall	4315	Office
Wean Hall	4317	Office
Wean Hall	4319	Office
Wean Hall	4321	Office
Wean Hall	4323	Office
Wean Hall	4604	Office
Wean Hall	4606	Office
Wean Hall	4608	Office
Wean Hall	4610	Office
Wean Hall	4612	Office
Wean Hall	4614	Office
Wean Hall	4617	Office
Wean Hall	4618	Office
Wean Hall	4619	Office

 -	 	
	Х	
	Х	
	Х	
	Х	
	Х	
	Х	
	Х	
	Х	
	Х	
	Х	
	Х	
	X	
	X	
	X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X	
	X	
	X	
	X	
	X	
	X	
	X	
	 X	
	X	
	X	
	X	
	Х	
	Х	
	Х	
	Х	
	Х	
	Х	
	Х	
	Х	
	Х	
	Х	
	X X X X X X	
	Х	
	Х	
	X	

Wean Hall	4620	Office
Wean Hall	4621	Office
Wean Hall	4622	Office
Wean Hall	4624	Office
Wean Hall	4701	Office
Wean Hall	4701 A	Office
Wean Hall	4702	Office
Wean Hall	4704	Office
Wean Hall	4706	Office
Wean Hall	8120	Office/Cubicle
Wean Hall	8219	Office
Wean Hall	1301	Office
Wean Hall	1303	Office
Wean Hall	1305	Office
Wean Hall	1307	Office
Wean Hall	1309	Office
Wean Hall	1311	Office
Wean Hall	1313	Office
Wean Hall	1315	Office
Wean Hall	1317	Office
Wean Hall	1319	Office
Wean Hall	1320 A	Office
Wean Hall	1321	Office
Wean Hall	1323	Office
Wean Hall	1325	Office
Wean Hall	1327	Office
Wean Hall	2301	Office
Wean Hall	2303	Office
Wean Hall	2305	Office
Wean Hall	2307	Office
Wean Hall	2309	Office
Wean Hall	2311	Office
Wean Hall	2313	Office
Wean Hall	2315	Office
Wean Hall	2317	Office
Wean Hall	2319	Office
Wean Hall	2321	Office
Wean Hall	2323	Office
Wean Hall	5101	Office
Wean Hall	5103	Office
Wean Hall	5107	Office

Image: Constraint of the sector of the se			
X X X <th></th> <th>Х</th> <th></th>		Х	
X X X <td></td> <td>Х</td> <td></td>		Х	
X X X <td></td> <td>Х</td> <td></td>		Х	
X X X <td></td> <td>Х</td> <td></td>		Х	
X X X <td></td> <td>Х</td> <td></td>		Х	
X X X <td></td> <td>Х</td> <td></td>		Х	
X X X <td></td> <td>Х</td> <td></td>		Х	
X X X <td></td> <td>Х</td> <td></td>		Х	
X X X <td></td> <td>Х</td> <td></td>		Х	
X X X <td></td> <td>Х</td> <td></td>		Х	
X X X <td></td> <td>Х</td> <td></td>		Х	
			Х
			X
			X
			X
			X
			X
			X
			X
			X
			X
	 	 	X
		 	X
			X
			X
			X
		 	×
	 	 	×
	 		^ V
			^ V
		 	^ V
			A V
			X
			X
			X
X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X	 	 	
X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X		 	X
X X X X X X X X X		 	X
			X
			X
		 	Х
			Х

Wean Hall	5109	Office
Wean Hall	5111	Office
Wean Hall	5113	Office
Wean Hall	5115	Office
Wean Hall	5116	Office
Wean Hall	5117	Office
Wean Hall	5119	Office
Wean Hall	5120	Office
Wean Hall	5121	Office
Wean Hall	5122	Office
Wean Hall	5123	Office
Wean Hall	5124	Office
Wean Hall	5125	Office
Wean Hall	5126	Office
Wean Hall	5130	Office
Wean Hall	5206	Office
Wean Hall	5210	Office
Wean Hall	5212	Office
Wean Hall	5215	Office
Wean Hall	5216	Office
Wean Hall	5220	Office
Wean Hall	5222	Office
Wean Hall	5301	Office
Wean Hall	5303	Office
Wean Hall	5307	Office
Wean Hall	5309	Office
Wean Hall	5311	Office
Wean Hall	5313	Office
Wean Hall	5315	Office
Wean Hall	5317	Office
Wean Hall	5319	Office
Wean Hall	5321	Office
Wean Hall	5325	Office
Wean Hall	5327	Office

		Х
		Х
		Х
		Х
		Х
		Х
		Х
		Х
		Х
		X
		X
		X
		X
		X
		X
		X
	 	X
	 	X
		×
	 	×
		^ V
	 	<u>^</u>
	 	X
	 	X
		X
		X
	 	Х
		X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X
		Х
		Х
		Х
		Х
		Х
		Х
		Х